PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE ANALYSIS APRIL 2016

Always Sometimes
Year Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
Number of Questionnaires 59 59 55 54 57 56 59 59 55 54 57 56
1 | I enjoy coming to school. 88% | 54% | 58% | 76% | 53% | 48% | 12% | 39% | 29% | 24% | 46% | 50%
2 | I feel safe at Oak Meadow. 100% | 98% | 78% | 98% | 93% | 86% | 0% 2% | 11% | 2% 5% 5%
3 | lenjoy my lessons. 97% | 66% | 53% | 74% | 72% | 29% | 3% | 32% | 44% | 26% | 28% | 68%
4 | llearn new things in my 100% | 75% | 67% | 76% | 82% | 61% | 0% 19% | 29% | 24% | 18% | 39%

lessons.

5 | Teachers explain work and 98% | 68% | 65% | 87% | 98% | 71% | 2% 31% | 29% | 13% | 2% | 27%
help me if | am stuck.

6 | My teachers tell me what | 97% | 81% | 85% | 91% | 89% | 79% 3% 15% 9% 7% 11% | 18%
must do to improve my
work.

7 | All staff within my year 97% | 61% | 58% | 78% | 68% | 43% | 3% 37% | 31% | 15% | 26% | 48%
group listen to my ideas.

8 | I gethomework every week. | 98% | 95% | 67% | 87% | 46% | 61% | 2% 5% | 31% | 14% | 53% | 38%

9 | Overall, behaviour in my 93% | 63% | 42% | 52% | 37% | 5% 5% 15% | 51% | 46% | 54% | 84%
class is good.
1 | Teachers and teaching 100% | 92% | 73% | 87% | 86% | 79% | 0% 5% | 20% | 11% | 12% | 20%

0 | assistants help me to learn
about keeping healthy.

1 | Thereissomeonetoturnto | 98% | 85% | 78% | 89% | 93% | 79% | 2% 12% | 15% | 9% 4% | 20%
1 | if lam worried or upset
about something.

1 | Thisyear | have attended a 68% | 41% | 60% | 67% | 61% | 50% 8% 25% | 22% | 7% 16% 9%
2 | school club.

Things | enjoy most about Oak Meadow:

Year 1: Everything! Golden Time. ‘Fred’ Time. | like coming to school and learning new things. All my work and working with
teachers. Learning with my friends.

Year 2: Lessons and teachers. Playtimes and lunchtimes. My favourite thing is the pond and teachers. The trim trail, woods,
fields, playground and willow sculptures. | like the assemblies. | enjoy everything.

Year 3: The things | like about Oak Meadow are class assemblies, themed assemblies, clubs and maths. | like the interactive
whiteboard and computing lessons. | love golden time. | enjoyed World Book Day.

Year 4: Everything! | love learning new things in lessons. The teachers explain work to you. | enjoy Oak Meadow because of all
the clubs and because the teachers are nice. | like the fact that we get to choose where we start in maths lessons. | enjoy the
range of topics in our English lessons, e.g. Charlie and the Chocolate factory. There is a teaching assistant to help me. Oak
Meadow is caring and teachers respect us.

Year 5: | like how teachers always help us with everything. | love all the trips, opportunities and everything we are lucky to have.
We get to do lots of fun things so it’s not boring. The thing | like the most about this school is walking into a modern school and
feeling welcome. Teachers always say hello to me when | walk through the door.

Year 6: All my lessons are educational and fun as we have different topics which make us more knowledgeable. | like the break
times as this gives us time to refresh our minds. | enjoy going to school because | know | will have a great day and we will have
great lessons. The staff are nice. Pretty much everything! | enjoy the lessons because teachers make them fun.

Things | would like to change at Oak Meadow:

Year 1: More time for writing. To swap teachers more.

Year 2: | would not change anything. More opportunities to wear our own clothes.

Year 3: | would not change anything because everything is super at Oak Meadow and also not the teachers because they are
great. | would like a vegetable patch and a special football area. | think this school is perfect - | like it just the way it is. | would
like to see more clubs. | would like to change the winter uniform. A visit to London would be good.

Year 4: A greater range of equipment on the playground. A quiet area if we are feeling angry. More club activities. | think the
dinner menu should be changed. | think we should have ‘All Most Some’ in our English lessons.

Year 5: Overall there is nothing to change... Oak Meadow is good as it is. More competition with other schools. More water
fountains. | would like more rules for the playground. I love it all!

Year 6: | would like the lunchtime shortened and longer golden time. | would like to have a schedule on the wall each week




which tells us what we will be learning. | think we should have more equipment on the infant playground. A wider choice of
school meals. | would like to change credits into team points.




